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Majandamiskulud
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Pdhivara amortisatsioon ja imberhindlus
Aruandeperioodi tegevustulem
Aruandeperioodi tulem

Aruandeperioodi tulem ja siirded kokku

Aruande kaivitamise kuupaev: 18.04.2022
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6 221 876,32
30 034,19

30 034,19

-5 984 173,61
-1 093 683,65
-78 138,60
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